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Are you thinking of planning your own National Reunification Day event, but have questions about getting started?  Below is a list of people who have planned events or are in the process of planning events.  Feel free to contact people on the list for advice and ideas. 

Alaska


●  Anchorage, Gail Stadig, gail.stadig@alaska.gov 

Arizona


●  Pima County, Chris Swenson-Smith, chris.swenson-smith@pcjcc.pima.gov 
California


● Los Angeles County, Judge Michael Nash, mnash@LASuperiorCourt.org 

Connecticut


●  State-wide event, Carolyn Signorelli, Carolyn.Signorelli@jud.ct.gov 

Florida

●  A number of events are being planned throughout the state.  State-wide contact     person, Saundra Roach, Saundra_Roach@dcf.state.fl.us 
Illinois

●  Cook County, Sarah Gatti, sarahgatti.fdc@gmail.com or Diane Redleaf, diane@familydefensecenter.net 
●  Cook County, Children’s Home + Aid, mludingt@childrenshomeandaid.org 
Iowa

●  Polk County, National Council of Juvenile and Family Court Judges Model Court, Judge Constance Cohen, Connie.Cohen@iowacourts.gov 
Kentucky


●  Jefferson County, LaRonda Davis, Laronda.davis@ky.gov
Maryland

●  Baltimore, National Council of Juvenile and Family Court Judges Model Court.  
Michigan


●  Genesee County, Erin Werth, 810-730-3781. 

●  Wayne County, Judge Leslie Kim Smith, (313) 833-0738. 

Nebraska

●  Douglas County, National Council of Juvenile and Family Court Judges Model Court, Hon. Douglas F. Johnson, douglas.johnson@douglascounty-ne.gov 
●  Lancaster County, Melanie Williams-Smotherman, 

Melanie@FamilyAdvocacyMovement.com   
New Jersey


●  Middlesex County, Jeyanthi Rajaraman, JRajaraman@lsnj.org 
Nevada


● Washoe County, Binnie McLemore-Lopez, BLopez@washoecounty.us 

Pennsylvania


●  Allegheny County, Dr. Marcia Sturdevant, marcia.sturdivant@alleghenycounty.us 

Washington

●  Events throughout the state are being planned in Washington.  State-wide contact person, NancyRB@chs-wa.org  

●  Spokane County, Jeremiah Donier, SpokanePAC@gmail.com 

●  Thurston County, Brenda Lopez, prp@live.com, Bobbie Vandervort, bvvandervort@lcsnw.org 
●  Mason County, Brenda Lopez, prp@live.com
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